Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
L I G H T I N GW A S HCHALICE DOWNLIGHT PENDANT
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2012 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
Chalice from Altman Lighting is a 100W

Approval Date:
Fixture Type:
Ordering Example:
-
-
-
-
-
-
(Select item from each box)
Model LED  Array Finish Control
•
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
L I G H T I N GW A S HCHALICE DOWNLIGHT PENDANT
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2012 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
Voltage
Barrier
Power
Connection
Data
Connection
Specifi cations:
Output:  Lumens .
Materials:   Construction employs all corrosion-resistant
materials and hardware.
Housing:   Corrosion resistant aluminum outer shell with
aluminum interior components.
Light Engine: Luxeon Rebel LEDs, 100 Watt .  Available in
3,000K  White; 3,000K - 6,000K Variable White;
RGBA or RGBW.
Lenses:   8” iameter borosilicate glass
or crylic
: 100-240VAC 50/60Hz
:   DMX n & DMX  are nd Cat5
Finish:   Black or Silver TGIC polyester, electrostatic
application.  Custom olors available.
Weight:   Approx. 12 lbs.
Accessories Description
18-0110 Very Narrow Spot Lens
18-0111 Narrow Flood  Lens
18-0112 Medium Flood Lens
18-0113 Wide Flood Lens
18-0114 Extra Wide Flood Lens
SS-8CDL-20 20° Beam Angle Lens
SS-8CDL-30 30° Beam Angle Lens
SS-8CDL-60 60° Beam Angle Lens
SS- CDL-P95 P95 Diff usion Lens
70-3980 Aircraft Cable Suspension Assembly
99-C545-S-** Ball Mount Assembly
CDP100-SN-** Full Snoot
CDP100-HSN-* Half Snoot
CDP100-CBSN-** Cross Baffl  e Snoot
WIRING DETAILS:
Model #
CD#100-*-**-*** Chalice 100W LED Pendant Mount Downlight
# (Mounting Method) Add the following code for Mounting Method:
P=Pendant, W=Wall, Y=Yoke
* (LED Array) Add the following code for LED Array:
3K, 3K6K
** (Body Color) Add the following code for Body Color: